

ՀՀՀՀՀՀ

MMGSY (Gen.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Բախան Տառակա Բառնի Կոլի

DIVISION

Նիտոլա Վրա Բանչայատ Բառան Կոլի

Դառգալկան.

SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 7528

(Բառնի Կոլի)

Measurement Book



also 5th and 11th Hc mile

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/P - Const. of canal from					
Punpun Bunksla Bunkla					
to Kali utri Tola via					
Panchayat Bunkla Kali					
Bunkla Bunkla under HHGS/					
Agency - Nisaj Kumar					
Harpat Sai Sureshwar					
Patha					
Agreement No - 14/SB/2021-22					
Date of Commencement - 19/9/22					
Date of completion -					
Contract rate - 1.55% below					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/1) Const. of reference					
and working benchmark.					
Bill of - 1 -					
1.494 Km by wide T.M.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 11987.77/km ₹ 17909.00					
(2/2) clearing and grubbing					
road and including					
uprooting - 1 -					
1.05 Hect side T.M.B.P (24)					
@ ₹ 5161.75/Hect ₹ 53720.00					

Continuation



Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/5) Cost of embankment with approved material lead up to 100m - 1.					
791.21 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (42)					
@ ₹ 178.86/m ³					₹ 139933.72
(4/6) Cost of embankment with approved material lead up to 100m - 1.					
1846.15 m ³ dry wide T.H.B.P (42)					
@ ₹ 139.79/m ³					₹ 258073.58
(5/7) Cost of subgrade and earth shoulder					
4420.88 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (41)					
@ ₹ 161.56/m ³					₹ 714205.28
(6/8) Cost of G.S.D. by manually well graded material					
1196.86 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (34)					
@ ₹ 2455.44/m ³					₹ 2938818.76
(7/9) Pro. laying spreading and compaction with grt					
387.00 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (37)					
@ ₹ 322.76/m ³					₹ 124332.80
(8/10) Pro. and applying foring coat with bitumen emulsion (SS7)					
4875.75 m ³ wide T.H.B.P (38)					
@ ₹ 42.22/m ³					₹ 205854.15

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/11) Pro. applying Tar coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) — — — — — 4857.75 m ² work T.H.B.P (38) @ ₹ 14.35/m ² ₹ 69709.00					
(10/12) Pro. laying and rolling of close graded fine surface — — — — — 4857.75 m ² work T.H.B.P (38) @ ₹ 193.54/m ² ₹ 940169.00					
(11/13) Cost of unreinforced steel joint at expansion; and cost joint H ₃₀ — — — — — 139.54 m ² work T.H.B.P (38) @ ₹ 5922.50/m ² ₹ 826426.00					
(12/15) Ordinary km slab — — — — — 3 No ₃ work T.H.B.P (28) @ ₹ 2091.53/m ² ₹ 6275.00					
(13/16) 200 m slab (Pavement) — — — — — 6 No ₃ work T.H.B.P (26) @ ₹ 588.08/m ² ₹ 3528.00					
(14/17) Reinforced Cement Concrete 115 grade concrete for — — — — — 29 No ₃ work T.H.B.P (28) @ ₹ 492.29/m ² ₹ 14276.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/18) Painting two coats including priming coat after filling — do —					
89.28 m ² dry wall T.H.B.P (39)					
@ ₹ 97.18/m ²					₹ 8676.00
(16/19) fairly new lettering figures of any shape — do —					
832.00 curd/letter dry wall					
T.H.B.P (39)					
@ ₹ 0.52/curd/letter					
					₹ 433.00
(17/20) pro. and hanging of PHAW information sign board — do —					
3 No. wall T.H.B.P (28)					
@ ₹ 9159.69/No.					₹ 27479.00
(18/21) 600mm circular — do —					
6 No. dry wall T.H.B.P (27)					
@ ₹ 4451.66/No.					₹ 26710.00
(19/22) 600mm equilateral triangle — do —					
12 No. wall T.H.B.P (27)					
@ ₹ 3326.91/No.					₹ 39923.00
(20/23) 600mm X 450mm rectangle — do —					
6 No. wall T.H.B.P (27)					
@ ₹ 4326.53/No.					₹ 26019.00

Continuation

Beh. KLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/24) 700 mm wide platform					
2 No. 100 mm wide T.M.P. (27)					
(a) 7.18.90.74/m					15.793.00
(25/25) 100 mm wide layer of soil					
Applied 100 mm thick					
compound 2.5 m thick					
254 mm wide T.M.P. (27)					
(a) 7.18.90.74/m					18.6944.00
(26/26) 100 mm wide layer of soil					
Applied 100 mm thick					
compound 2.5 m thick					
44.40 m wide T.M.P. (27)					
(a) 7.60.57/m					34036.00
(27/27) Earth work in excavation					
for building					
29.12 m wide T.M.P. (27)					
(a) 294.73/m					8523.00
(28/28) 100 mm concrete for plain					
reinforced concrete for					
100 mm H15					
2.65 m wide T.M.P. (27)					
(a) 4850.40/m					12854.00
(29/29) 100 mm concrete for plain					
reinforced concrete for					
100 mm H20					

Continuation

